...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

03 Rent Roll

Rent Roll

Rent Roll   |   Venice Apartment 12

Unit Unit Mix Square Feet Rent PSF Current Rent Market Rent Move-in Date Lease End Notes
1 2  bd + 1 ba 800 $4.19 $3,350.00 $3,400.00 08/01/2024 07/31/2025
2 2  bd + 1 ba 800 $4.13 $3,300.00 $3,400.00 05/01/2023
3 2  bd + 1 ba 800 $4.08 $3,260.00 $3,400.00 01/26/2016

4 2  bd + 1 ba 800 $4.25 $3,400.00 $3,400.00 *Vacant (In process
Renovation)

5 2  bd + 1.75 ba 800 $4.30 $3,436.00 $3,500.00 10/15/2021
Totals /
Averages 4,000 $4.19 $16,746.00 $17,100.00

Venice Apartm
ent | Financial Analysis

VE
N

IC
E

AP
AR

TM
EN

T

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

04 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Venice Apartment 14

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gross Potential Rent $200,952 99.3% $205,200 99.3%

Other Income $1,500 0.7% $1,500 0.7%

Gross Potential Income $202,452 $206,700

General Vacancy -3.00% -3.00%

Effective Gross Income $196,423 $200,544

Less Expenses $64,872 33.02% $64,995 32.40%

Net Operating Income $131,552 $135,549

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA
Real Estate Taxes $40,679 $8,136 $40,679 $8,136

Insurance $4,000 $800 $4,000 $800

Management Fee $5,893 $1,179 $6,016 $1,203

Repairs & Maintenance $5,000 $1,000 $5,000 $1,000

Water / Sewer $2,500 $500 $2,500 $500

Landscaping $1,500 $300 $1,500 $300

Administration $2,000 $400 $2,000 $400

Utilities $500 $100 $500 $100

Trash Removal $2,800 $560 $2,800 $560

Total Operating Expense $64,872 $12,974 $64,995 $12,999

Reserves $500 $100 $500 $100

Expense / SF $16.09 $16.12

% of EGI 33.02% 32.40%

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Venice Apartm
ent | D

em
ographics

VE
N

IC
E

AP
AR

TM
EN

T

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

05 Demographics

Demographics

Demographics   |   Venice Apartment 16

POPULATION 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

2000 Population 29,772 150,289 381,908

2010 Population 29,329 160,175 401,032

2023 Population 29,049 170,591 430,158

2028 Population 28,847 170,496 434,478

2023-2028: Population: Growth Rate -0.70% -0.05% 1.00%